
Adult  Seniors  Child
65+  5-13 yrs

Peaks $7.70 $3.85 $3.85
Lt Diamond $8.20  $4.10 $4.10
Gt Diamond $9.55 $4.75 $4.75
Diamond Cove $10.70 $5.35 $5.35
Long $10.70 $5.35 $5.35
Chebeague $11.05 $5.50 $5.50
Cliff $11.55 $5.75 $5.75

All Fares Are Roundtrip

Rates

Vehicles should arrive at least 30 
minutes prior to departure. Personal 
freight must be checked in 30 minutes 
prior to departure.

• NO SMOKING: Smoking is prohibited on CBITD vessels.
• NO GASOLINE may be transported aboard any vessel. 

This includes gasoline in lawnmowers and other power 
equipment.

•  A Medicare Card, METRO Reduced Fare card or an out 
of state disability card issued by a transit agency of that 
State may be presented to validate half fares for persons 
with transportation disabilities. We ask your assistance 
by always presenting proper ID when purchasing half 
fare tickets. Assisted boarding is available upon request.

• SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
• DOGS must be leashed at all times and need a ticket for 

boarding a vessel. Service animals are exempt.
• BICYCLES require a ticket or must be shipped as freight.
• CARRY ON FREIGHT restricted to that which a person 

may safely carry aboard in one trip.

For more information 
please visit our website at 
www.cascobaylines.com

Casco Bay Lines
Portland, Maine

Serving the Islands of
Peaks Island, Long Island,

Chebeague Island, Cliff Island,
Little Diamond Island,
Great Diamond Island.

Casco Bay Island Transit District
Commercial & Franklin Sts.

PO Box 4656, Portland, Maine 04112

207-774-7871
www.cascobaylines.com

email: info@cascobaylines.com

Sailing Schedule
Summer 2022

- 
Please visit www.cascobaylines.com to view
current COVID-19 policies prior to arriving.

®

www.foggswatertaxi.com

455 Fore Street, Portland 
773-2020

Drs. Cyr, Goldstein & Liem
OPTOMETRISTS

cascobayeye.com

A 5-MINUTE WALK FROM THE FERRY TERMINAL!

EYE EXAMS • EYEGLASSES • SUNGLASSES

Serving Casco Bay 
7 days a week.
CALL OR TEXT 
FOR SERVICE.

207-879-2562
portlandseataxi.com

A once in a  
lifetime experience.

Sailing four 
times daily.

207-766-2500
porlandschooner.com

located at the Maine State Pier

Peaks Island Bike Rental
Rent a bike from Brad or Wyatt and take a 
lovely ride around the island. Open 7 days 
a week 9 am - 5 pm through the summer. 

115 Island Ave. 
Open Daily  766-5631

AN ISL AND
ESCAPE

LUNCH · DINNER · BAR

Walk-ins or Reservations
Ferry, Water Taxi or 

Private Boat to Diamond Cove

WED –FRI: 3-10PM 
SAT+SUN: 11-10PM 

207.464.2829

CROWNJEWELPORTLAND.COM

Casco Bay Heat Pump         
“E�ciency Maine Rebates”
Residential & Commercial

cascohp@gmail.com
207-808-9629



AM

PM

PM

AM

AM

Passenger Service

Chebeague
Island / Cliff

Island
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

 Sat-Sun

 Sat-Sun

 Sat-Sun

Depart Portland

Depart Cliff

Depart Chebeague

5:00
7:15
8:00

10:00

12:00
4:00
6:00
9:15

6:15
8:20
9:40

11:25

1:35
5:40
7:00

10:25

6:00
8:35
9:20

11:40

2:00
6:05
7:15

10:35

AM 5:00

8:00
10:00

12:00
4:00
6:00
9:15

6:15

9:40
11:25

1:35
5:40
7:00

10:25

6:00

9:20
11:40

2:00
6:05
7:15

10:35

PM PM

AM

AM

PM

PM

AM

PM

AM

Passenger Service

Long Island
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

 Sat-Sun

 Sat-Sun

Depart Portland

Depart Long

5:00
5:30
7:15
7:45
8:00

10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
3:00
4:00
4:15
6:00
7:45
9:15

6:05
6:40
8:40

10:05

12:00
1:55
2:20
3:55
5:05
7:35
9:15

10:55

AM 5:00

7:45
8:00

10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
3:00
4:00
4:15
6:00
7:45
9:15

6:40
8:40

10:05

12:00
1:55
2:20
3:55
5:05
7:35
9:15

10:55

PM PM

AM

PM

Passenger Service

Diamond Cove
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

 Sat-Sun

 Sat-Sun

Depart Portland

Depart Diamond Cove

5:30
7:45
8:00

10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
3:00
4:00
4:15
5:45
7:45
9:15

6:20
8:25

10:15
11:40

1:40
3:40
4:50
6:25
7:50
9:30

11:05

AM 7:45
8:00

10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
3:00
4:00
4:15
5:45
7:45
9:15

8:25
10:15
11:40

1:40
3:40
4:50
6:25
7:50
9:30

11:05

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

PM

AM

Passenger Service

Great Diamond
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

 Sat-Sun

 Sat-Sun

Depart Portland

Depart Great Diamond

5:00
7:15
8:00

10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
3:00
4:15
5:45
7:45
9:15

6:55
8:55

10:30

12:15
2:10
4:10
5:20
6:40
8:05
9:40

11:20

AM 5:00

8:00
10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
3:00
4:15
5:45
7:45
9:15

6:55
8:55

10:30

12:15
2:10
4:10
5:20
6:40
8:05
9:40

11:20

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

PM

AM

Passenger Service

Little Diamond
Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

 Sat-Sun

 Sat-Sun

Depart Portland

Depart Little Diamond

5:00
7:15
8:00

10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
3:00
4:15
5:45
7:45
9:15

7:00
9:00

10:35

12:20
2:15
4:15
5:25
6:45
8:10
9:45

11:25

AM 5:00

8:00
10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
3:00
4:15
5:45
7:45
9:15

7:00
9:00

10:35

12:20
2:15
4:15
5:25
6:45
8:10
9:45

11:25

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

PM

AM

June 18, 2022 - September 5, 2022
CF = Car Ferry (transports cars & passengers)

Peaks Island
Mon-Tue

Mon-Tue

 Wed-Sun

 Wed-Sun

Depart Portland

Depart Peaks

5:45
6:45
7:45
9:15

10:15
11:15
12:15

2:15
3:15
4:30
5:35
7:15
8:15
9:15

10:30
11:30

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45

2:45
3:45
5:00
6:00
7:45
8:45
9:45

10:55
11:55

AM 5:45
6:45
7:45
9:15

10:15
11:15
12:15

2:15
3:15
4:30
5:35
7:15
8:15
9:15

10:30
11:30

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45

2:45
3:45
5:00
6:00
7:45
8:45
9:45

10:55
11:55

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

PM

AM


